
Lenteloop Vossemeren
Lommel 24.5.2023

K.O.L.

Luc HEUNINCKX
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 3640m
Tijd : 0:34:44 (9'33"/km)

5/25 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Nathan JANSEN 0:26:01
2. Wim HOEKX 0:30:46
3. Rune SELS 0:32:19

1. 101 00:01:19 146m 9'01"/km
2. 103 00:02:04 00:03:23 172m 12'01"/km
3. 104 00:00:52 00:04:15 108m 8'01"/km
4. 110 00:01:06 00:05:21 113m 9'44"/km
5. 112 00:00:52 00:06:13 123m 7'03"/km
6. 116 00:03:10 00:09:23 223m 14'12"/km
7. 115 00:00:56 00:10:19 93m 10'02"/km
8. 113 00:01:42 00:12:01 215m 7'54"/km
9. 127 00:04:14 00:16:15 380m 11'08"/km

10. 128 00:01:33 00:17:48 206m 7'31"/km
11. 129 00:01:24 00:19:12 172m 8'08"/km
12. 123 00:02:13 00:21:25 244m 9'05"/km
13. 121 00:03:17 00:24:42 421m 7'48"/km
14. 135 00:00:59 00:25:41 73m 13'28"/km
15. 136 00:01:39 00:27:20 206m 8'01"/km
16. 137 00:00:44 00:28:04 100m 7'20"/km
17. 142 00:03:25 00:31:29 239m 14'18"/km
18. 143 00:01:17 00:32:46 132m 9'43"/km
19. 148 00:01:32 00:34:18 172m 8'55"/km
20. 999 00:00:26 00:34:44 76m 5'42"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4619
https://www.helga-o.com

